
22901268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

Ex
te
ri
or

FLED-V2

The FLED Version 2 is a durable flood LED light with a die-cast aluminium body and tempered glass diffuser. The 

IP66-rated gear housing includes automatic isolation for safe access and a UV-resistant polyester powder coating.

- A lumen output of 5500lm or 28,120lm

- Colour Temperature: 3000k - 4000k 

- Colours: Grey RAL9007 (/GR), other RAL’s available

-  Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI)

- Emergency not available

-  Mounting: Stirrup bracket

  - Higher outputs available, please speak to technical

Product MI/FLED-V2
IP66 LED Floodlight Luminaire

Light Source LED

Size
(Height x Width x Depth)

/3
 356 x 282 x 73mm 

/4
415 x 81 x 73mm

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/40W
5500lm

/60W
8100lm

/100W
13,890lm

/150W
21,540lm

/200W
28,120lm

Distribution
Optic Purpose

/T3A
Wide Roads

/T90
90° SYM Flood 

/T3A
Wide Roads

/T90
90° SYM 

Flood

/T4
ASYM Area

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Emergency n/a

To Specify: A Grey FLED LED, 40W, 5500lm, 4000k, with a 90° symetrical Distribution on a stirrup bracket and supplied with 
standard integral control gear. 
Part code: MI/FLED-V2/40W/5500lm/STD/840/T90/GR

- IP Rating: IP66

- Lens: Tempered glass

- Distributions: (/T3/T90/T4)

- Housing: Die-cast aluminium

- Dimensions: (Height x Width x Depth) 

  /3  -  356 x 282 x 73mm 

  /4  -  415 x 81 x 73mm 

Adjustable Angle


