FLED-V2





The FLED Version 2 is a durable flood LED light with a die-cast aluminium body and tempered glass diffuser. The IP66-rated gear housing includes automatic isolation for safe access and a UV-resistant polyester powder coating.

- A lumen output of 5500lm or 28,120lm

- Colour Temperature: 3000k - 4000k

- Colours: Grey RAL9007 (/GR), other RAL's available

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI)

- Emergency not available

- Mounting: Stirrup bracket

- Higher outputs available, please speak to technical

- IP Rating: IP66

- Lens: Tempered glass

- Distributions: (/T3/T90/T4)

- Housing: Die-cast aluminium

- Dimensions: (Height x Width x Depth)

/3 - 356 x 282 x 73mm

/4 - 415 x 81 x 73mm

Product	MI/FLED-V2 IP66 LED Floodlight Luminaire							
Light Source	LED							
Size (Height x Width x Depth)	/3 356 x 282 x 73mm				/4 415 x 81 x 73mm			
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/40W 5500lm	/60\ 8100		/100W 13,890lm	/150W 21,540lm		/200W 28,120lm	
Distribution Optic Purpose	/T3A Wide Roads		9	/T90 0° SYM Flood	/T3A Wide Roads		T90 SYM lood	/T4 ASYM Area
Driver	/STD Non Dimming				/DALI DALI Dimming			
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k				/840 4000k			
Emergency	n/a							

To Specify: A Grey FLED LED, 40W, 5500lm, 4000k, with a 90° symetrical Distribution on a stirrup bracket and supplied with standard integral control gear. Part code: MI/FLED-V2/40W/5500lm/STD/840/T90/GR

Adjustable Angle

